The Dosys™ syringes
Product advantages
n	Optimal hand balance and ergonomics
n	Fast and reliable volume setting
n	Excellent reproducibility
n	Plunger tightness without O-ring
n	High chemical resistance
n	Fully autoclavable at 121°C / 250°F

feeding. Stainless steel, autoclavable.
accessories
Dosys™
Injection needles, bevelled
ø x L, mm Cat. No. ø x L, mm Cat. No. ø x L, mm Cat. No. ø x L, mm Cat. No.
0.7 x 13 371.0713 1.4 x 10 371.1410 1.0 x 20 371.1020 1.6 x 100 371.16100
0.8 x 10 371.0810 1.4 x 20 371.1420 1.0 x 30 371.1030 1.8 x 10 371.1810
0.8 x 25 371.0825 1.6 x 13 371.1613 1.0 x 40 371.1040 1.8 x 20 371.1820
0.8 x 30 371.0830 1.6 x 20 371.1620 1.2 x 10 371.1210 2.0 x 30 371.2030
0.8 x 40 371.0840 1.6 x 25 371.1625 1.2 x 20 371.1220 2.0 x 40 371.2040
1.0 x 10 371.1010 1.6 x 30 371.1630 1.2 x 50 371.1250 2.0 x 50 371.2050
Additional sizes available
Size (ø x L) Packaging Cat. No.
Drenchers, straight
0.9 x 25 mm 3 / pk 376.0925S
1.2 x 51 mm 3 / pk 376.1251S
1.6 x 102 mm 2 / pk 376.16102S
3.0 x 203 mm 2 / pk 376.30203S
Drenchers, bent
0.9 x 25 mm 3 / pk 376.0925B
1.2 x 51 mm 3 / pk 376.1251B
1.6 x 102 mm 2 / pk 376.16102B
3.0 x 203 mm 2 / pk 376.30203B
Size (ø x L) Packaging Cat. No.
Lab cannulas, blunt end
0.8 x 40 mm 12 / pk 370.0840
1.2 x 50 mm 1 / pk 370.1250